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"7 """ ly Open 2021 Karlsruhe

Liquimory OPEN

CITY, COUNTRY ‘ACE ON-SITE PRIZE MONEY
KARLSRUHE, GEF €92,742
|sums| POWE\IQEL) BY STADTWERKE KARLSRUHE MAINDRAWDOUBLES‘
SHARMA, Astra AUS
VAN DER HOEK, Rosalie NED DZALAMIDZE
PANOVA
DZALAMIDZE, Natela RUS 6164
PANOVA, Alexandra RUS BARA [4]
GORGODZE
FOMINA, Alena RUS 63 61
YASHINA, Ekaterina RUS |BARA[4]
GORGODZE
BARA, Irina ROU |7562
GORGODZE, Ekaterine GEO BARA [4]
GORGODZE
PITER, Katarzyna POL 63 26 10-7
SHERIF, Mayar EGY PITER [3]
SHERIF
6 We SCHUNK, Nastasja GER 6264
VECIC, Alexandra GER PITER [3]
SHERIF
BARTHEL, Mona GER 62 26 10-3
MARIA, Tatjana GER |HEISEN [2]
ZIMMERMANN
2 HEISEN, Vivian GER |64 64
ZIMMERMANN, Kimberley BEL

WTA TOUR © Coy

yright 2016

SEEDED TEAMS

RANK|

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

POINTS

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

AW NS

SHARMA, Astra / VAN DER HOEK, Rosalie
HEISEN, Vivian / ZIMMERMANN, Kimberley
PITER, Katarzyna / SHERIF, Mayar

BARA, Irina / GORGODZE, Ekaterine

218
232
271
286

WINNER €4,840
FINALIST €3,468
SEMI-FINALIST €2,096
QUARTER-FINALIST €1,612

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.WTATENNIS.com

FIRST ROUND €0

160
95
57

1
0

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: Fomin / Yashina (366)

WTA SUPERVISOR(S) Roberto Ranieri
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